
 

No. Name E-mail 

1 Dr. Omar Ibrahim Ahmed omar.alsaif@ntu.edu.iq 

 

2 Dr. Ahmed Faleh Mahmoud ahmed.faleh@ntu.edu.iq 

 

3 Dr. Ahmed Khazal Younis ahmedkhazal@ntu.edu.iq 

 

4 Maysaloun Abdul Qasim Mohammed maysloon.alhashim@ntu.edu.iq 

 

5 Aisha Ibrahim Mohammed aysha.ibrahim@ ntu.edu.iq 

 

6 Omar Ziad Tariq omar.zyad@ntu.edu.iq 

 

7 Dr. Farqad Hamed Abdul Rahim frqhm.70@ntu.edu.iq 

 

8 Ahmed Walid Qasim ahmadwaled1973@ntu.edu.iq  

 

9 Rasha Bashar Mohammed rasha.kharoofa@ntu.edu.iq 

 

11 Yasser Musleh Abdul yasir.m.abdal@ntu.edu.iq 

 

11 Nour Saad Allah Anad noor.enad@ntu.edu.iq  

 

12 Zaid Ghanem Mohammed zaid_gh@ntu.edu.iq 

 

13 Dr. Thabat Fakhri Younis thabet.tfy@ntu.edu.iq 

 

14 Areej Mahmoud Asaad areej_mahmoud@ntu.edu.iq 

 

15 Hakam Marwan Zidan hakam_m_zaidan@ntu.edu.iq 

 

16 Ahmed Hashem Ahmed ahmed.h.ahmed@ntu.edu.iq 

 

17 Dr. Basma Mohammed Kamal Younis dr_bmk@ntu.edu.iq  

 

18 Dr. Ziad Saeed Mohammed Salim dr.ziadsaeed@ntu.edu.iq  

 

19 Khalis Asaad Mohammed Khalis_am@ntu.edu.iq  

 

21 Dr. Emad Ahmed Mohammed e.a.mohammed@ntu.edu.iq 

 

21 Zaid Abdul Sattar Abdul Razzaq  
zaid.a.abdulrazzaq@ntu.edu.iq 
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22 Mohammed Sami Nouri Moh.sami@ntu.edu.iq 

 

23 Najwan Zuhair Wesi najwan.tuhafi@ntu.edu.iq 

 

24 Doha Abdel Moneim Mohammed dhuha.abdulmunem@ntu.edu.iq 

 

25 Naqaa Luqman Mohammed naqaa_alhamo@ntu.edu.iq 
 

26 Azhar Walid Talab azhar.w@ntu.edu.iq 
 


